

BASE BID				Contracting Services, Inc. 2267 Baptist Church Rd Culleoka, TN 38451		Tinini Contracting Co., Inc. 1149 Ross Creek Road Clifton, TN 38425		Dynamic Construction, LLC 162 Maple Street Gordonsville, TN 38563		Haren Construction Company, Inc. 1715 Highway 411 North Etowah, TN 37331		Norris Brothers Excavating, LLC 1007 Rodgers Road Crossville, TN 38572			
Item	Description	Approx Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	8-Inch SDR 17 PVC	19,000	LF	\$ 17.00	\$ 323,000.00	\$ 20.62	\$ 391,780.00	\$ 25.06	\$ 476,140.00	\$ 26.20	\$ 497,800.00	\$ 38.80	\$ 737,200.00		\$ -
2	Uncased Bore Under Paved or Concrete Driveways with 8-Inch SDR 17 PVC Carrier Pipe	80	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 155.50	\$ 12,440.00	\$ 70.84	\$ 5,667.20	\$ 117.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 77.60	\$ 6,208.00		\$ -
3	Bore & Jack w/16 -Inch Dia. Steel Casing Pipe w/ 8-Inch CL 350 DIP Carrier Pipe w/ Restrained Joint Gaskets	80	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 227.90	\$ 18,184.00	\$ 335.78	\$ 26,862.40	\$ 509.00	\$ 40,720.00	\$ 174.60	\$ 13,968.00		\$ -
4	NGT&S Gas Line Crossing by Method of Open Cut w/ 240 LF of 18-Inch Dia. SDR 21 HDPE (DIPS) Casing Pipe w/ 8-Inch SDR 17 PVC Carrier Pipe w/ PVC Bell Restraints Fusible PVC (either AWWA C900 or ASTM D2241) of equal or greater pressure rating and like sizes is acceptable for quotation as an equal to the HDPE casing and carrier pipe if Bidders wish to quote and install Fusible PVC	1	LS	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 89,500.00	\$ 89,500.00	\$ 61,450.00	\$ 61,450.00	\$ 46,560.00	\$ 46,560.00		\$ -
5	Creek Crossing - Open Cut with 80Inch CL 350 DIP Water Line w/ Restrained Joint Gaskets	380	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 49,400.00	\$ 97.50	\$ 37,050.00	\$ 146.87	\$ 55,810.60	\$ 124.00	\$ 47,120.00	\$ 130.95	\$ 49,761.00		\$ -
6	Horizontal Directional Drill w/ 10" HDPE DR 9 Pipe 8" DR 18 C900 Fusible PVC is acceptable for quotation as an equal to the 10" DR 9 HDPE if Bidders wish to quote and install Fusible PVC	300	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 157.60	\$ 47,280.00	\$ 320.53	\$ 96,159.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 103,500.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 58,200.00		\$ -
7	1" Air Release Valve Assemblies	8	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 1,964.25	\$ 15,714.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 7,760.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 6,640.00	\$ 2,134.00	\$ 17,072.00		\$ -
8	2" Blow Off Assembly	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,562.00	\$ 5,124.00	\$ 2,715.00	\$ 5,430.00	\$ 2,134.00	\$ 4,268.00		\$ -
9	9" Gate Valve with Valve Box	10	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,309.35	\$ 13,093.50	\$ 1,505.00	\$ 15,050.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 1,164.00	\$ 11,640.00		\$ -
10	Ductile Iron Fittings	1,600	LBS	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7.87	\$ 12,592.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2.43	\$ 3,888.00		\$ -
11	8" Valve or Fitting Joint Restraint	80	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 166.56	\$ 13,324.80	\$ 88.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 82.45	\$ 6,596.00		\$ -
12	Connect of Existing 8" Water Line	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,216.50	\$ 2,433.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 826.00	\$ 1,652.00	\$ 3,395.00	\$ 6,790.00		\$ -
13	Water Meter Assembly including Meter Box, 10 LF of 3/4-Inch Water Service Piping, and All Associated Valves and Fittings	8	LF	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 837.50	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 1,255.00	\$ 10,040.00	\$ 646.00	\$ 5,168.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 7,760.00		\$ -
14	2-Inch HDPE Casing Pipe w/ 3/4-Inch Water Service Piping (Installed by Bore)	200	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 51.28	\$ 10,256.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 19.40	\$ 3,880.00		\$ -
15	Additional 3/4-Inch Water Service Piping (Main Line Tap to Meter Assembly)	60	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4.67	\$ 280.20	\$ 9.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 12.61	\$ 756.60		\$ -
16	Waynesboro Master Water Meter Assembly including Meter Box, Piping, and All Associated Valves and Fittings	1	LS	\$ 33,450.00	\$ 33,450.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 17,277.00	\$ 17,277.00	\$ 29,362.00	\$ 29,362.00	\$ 26,190.00	\$ 26,190.00		\$ -
17	Clifton Master Water Meter Assembly including Meter Box, Piping, and All Associated Valves and Fittings	1	LS	\$ 32,450.00	\$ 32,450.00	\$ 17,236.50	\$ 17,236.50	\$ 19,220.00	\$ 19,220.00	\$ 27,171.00	\$ 27,171.00	\$ 24,250.00	\$ 24,250.00		\$ -
18	Control Valve Site (Item shall include all work shown on plan sheet C-10)	1	LS	\$ 34,933.00	\$ 34,933.00	\$ 25,210.00	\$ 25,210.00	\$ 16,576.00	\$ 16,576.00	\$ 37,818.00	\$ 37,818.00	\$ 47,530.00	\$ 47,530.00		\$ -
19	Pump Station Site # 1 (Item shall include all work shown on plan sheets MP-1 and E-1)	1	LS	\$ 136,389.00	\$ 136,389.00	\$ 142,909.67	\$ 142,909.67	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 142,514.00	\$ 142,514.00	\$ 159,000.00	\$ 159,000.00		\$ -
20	Pump Station Site # 2 (Item shall include all work shown on plan sheets MP-2 and E-2)	1	LS	\$ 135,800.00	\$ 135,800.00	\$ 128,918.57	\$ 128,918.57	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 137,654.00	\$ 137,654.00	\$ 159,000.00	\$ 159,000.00		\$ -
21	Pump Station Site # 3 (Item shall include all work shown on plan sheets MP-3 and E-3)	1	LS	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 136,065.72	\$ 136,065.72	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 137,654.00	\$ 137,654.00	\$ 159,000.00	\$ 159,000.00		\$ -
22	Telemetry/SCADA Equipment	1	LS	\$ 123,400.00	\$ 123,400.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 120,045.00	\$ 120,045.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00		\$ -
23	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00		\$ -
24	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 55,100.00	\$ 55,100.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 120,235.00	\$ 120,235.00	\$ 5,820.00	\$ 5,820.00		\$ -
25	Mobilization and Bonds	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 11,640.00		\$ -
				\$ 1,240,442.00		\$ 1,396,254.96		\$ 1,344,709.20		\$ 1,707,823.00		\$ 1,726,677.60		\$ -	

Corrected for Math Error

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

